▪Plug and play design, upgrade to smart control in seconds.
▪Field installable uplight kit to eliminate dark ceilings and corners
▪Field changeable optics: 60º, 90º, 120º, 50º * 100º
▪All-In-One IoT lighting solution featuring network control,
wireless touch switch control, auto scheduling, area control,
daylight harvesting, occupancy sensing, and cluster control
▪Premium 10 year warranty including labor cost.
▪California Title 24 compliant

* Contact factory for other color temperatures and lumen packages.
** L70 hours are IES TM-21-11 calculated hours.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
LZ -
Color
Temperature
LumensLuminaire
Watts
75 = 75W
10 = 100W
15 = 150W
19 = 190W
24 = 240W
30 = 300W
(240W & 300W
Pending)
Voltage
Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
LZ-Series
▪cULus listed for wet locations in ambient temperatures from:
▪ -40°C to 50°C (-40°F to 122°F).
▪ -40°C to 65°C (-40°F to 149°F) (CONTACT FACTORY
▪ IP65 dusk & water.
▪DLC premium approved.
▪Flicker-free per IEEE1789-2015 (no observable adverse effects
of flicker at 100% light output level).
▪Complies with FCC Part 15, class B.
▪Complies with EN61000-4-5, surge immunity protection (4kV).
▪5-year warranty of all electronics and housing. ( 7 & 10 year
warranty available upon request)
WARRANTY & LISTINGS
STANDARD
IP65
The LZ is a premium round LED high bay luminaire. It is
designed to illuminate a wide variety of settings including
commercial, industrial & retail settings such as warehouses,
manufacturing plants, sporting venues and big-box retailers.
With a die cast aluminum housing and clear glass lens, the LZ
provides durability and high performance. High-efficacy,
long-life LEDs provide both energy and maintenance cost
savings compared to traditional, HID high bays.
FEATURES
Weight: 12.3 ‒ 13.5  lbs.
DIMENSIONS
Per Watt
A = 145lm/W
B = 170lm/W
S = 3000K
I = 4000K
C = 5000K
LV =
120-277V
HV =
249-528V
CRI
7C =
70 CRI
8C =
80 CRI
90 =
90 CRI
Beam
Angle
6D = 60°
9D = 90°
12D = 120°
(STD)
AO =